










# Girl Scout Cookie™ Ingredient Guidelines (2021–2022)



Girl Scout Cookies® are delicious snacks made with wholesome ingredients. They are held to an extremely high standard of quality, nutrition and responsibility. Little Brownie Bakers® is happy to offer nine varieties, and none contain high-fructose corn syrup. Find more ingredient information here and refer to our Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) page on LittleBrownie.com.

	RSPO CERTIFIED (MASS BALANCE) PALM OIL	NO HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP	NO ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS	NATURAL FLAVORS	HYDROGENATED OILS	MADE WITH NO PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED OILS	ZERO GRAMS TRANS FAT PER SERVING	REAL COCOA	WHOLE GRAIN OATS	GLUTEN-FREE	HALAL CERTIFIED	KOSHER DAIRY CERTIFIED	KOSHER PAREVE CERTIFIED
<b>adventurefuls®</b> 	●	●					●	●	●			●	●
<b>do-si-dos®</b> 	●	●			●	●	●	●		●		●	●
<b>girl scout s'mores®</b> 	●	●			●	●	●	●				●	●
<b>lemon-ups®</b> 	●	●	●	●	●	●	●	●				●	●
<b>samoas®</b> 	●	●					●	●	●			●	●
<b>tagalongs®</b> 	●	●					●	●	●			●	●
<b>thin mints®</b> 	●	●					●	●	●			●	●
<b>toffee-tastic®</b> 	●	●	●	●			●	●			●	●	●
<b>trefoils®</b> 	●	●					●	●				●	●

Product formulations can change at any time. Consumers should always review the ingredient statement for their individual allergies or dietary restrictions for the most up-to-date information on the ingredients contained in the product in that package. For more details, check with Little Brownie Bakers.

